Prodate 04 Datexel Programmer Datexel LLC
Phone: +1 561 779 5660 E-mail : Info@datexel.com - Web Site www.datexel.com
Configuration interface
for SMART Serie devices
PRODAT-04PRODAT-04
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The program interface PRODAT-04  is suitable to  program, by  proper software, all the DATEXEL devices of SMART serie using any Personal Computer, both
desktop and laptop type.

depending on the device in use.
ED.10.05 REV.01
HOW TO ORDER
The PRODAT-04 is supplied with the software PROSOFT.
ORDER CODE: PRODAT-04
ISOLATIONS
INPUT
POWER SUPPLY
OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS (mm.)
61
100
22
61
36
J3 J4
J2
J1
PERSONAL
COMPUTER
DIAGRAM B
PRODAT-04
EXTERNAL
POWER SUPPLY
( OPTIONAL )
10 ÷ 30 Vdc
SMART
TRANSMITTER
J1 J2
J3 J4
CVP CABLE (CVPR-03)
PRGM
RS-232
PERSONAL
COMPUTER
DIAGRAM  A
PRODAT-04
EXTERNAL
POWER SUPPLY
18 ÷ 30 Vdc
SMART
CONVERTER
J1 J2
J3 J4
CVP CABLE
PRGM
RS-232
Positive
Terminal
Negative
Terminal
                   ' JACK   PLUG '
CONNECTIONS  TABLE
CONNECTORS
J1
J2
J3
J4
FEATURES
DB9 terminal for connection to the serial port
4 ways RJ11 plug for CVP or CVPR-03 cables
Jack plug for external supply input
Jack plug for power supply output
WIRING TABLE
 P.C. AND PRODAT - 04
P . C .
P I N
R X
T X
G N D
P R O D A T  -  0 4
D B 9
2